Daniel Son

CRAFT BURGER MENU

THE BABY BOY

Hash brown, cheese, egg, bacon, tomato sauce and mayo ($19)

THE KUSH

Beef patty, hashbrown, cheese, egg, bacon, spinach, tomato sauce
and mayo ($22)

THE BIG BOY

Double patty, double cheese, double bacon, caramelised onion, mixed

leaf, tomato, pickles, beetroot with tomato sauce and aioli ($25)

THE PEMSANG

Chicken schnitzel, double bacon, cheese, mixed leaf, tomato with
chilli mayo ($22)

THE VOLCANO

Beef patty, chilli con carne, spinach, jalapenos, cheese, tomato with

sriracha sauce ($25)

THE GARBANZO

Chickpea patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion with
tomato sauce ($22)

MAKE IT A MEAL?
+$4
FOR A BEER/SOFT DRINK/MILKSHAKE + CHIPS

GLUTEN FREE BUN +$3

2 EXTRA PATTY $6.0 CHEESE $1.0 HASHBROWN $ 4.0
g FRIED EGG $2.5 BACON $2.0 TOMATOES $1.0
P BEETROOT $1.0

€2}




Daniel Son

COFFEE & DRINKS MENU

COFFEE'S SPECIALITY LATTE'S

HOT/COLD/ICED HOT/COLD/ICED

LONG BLACK $ 4.00 GOLDEN LATTE

ESPRESSO $ 4.00 CHAILATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO $ 4.00 DIRTY CHAILATTE

FILTER/BATCH BREW $ 5.00 MATCHA LATTE

COLD BREW $ 5.00

LONG MAC $ 4.25

SHORT MAC $4.25

PICCOLO $ 4.25 EXTRAS

MAGIC § 425 ALMOND, SOY, OAT, LACTOSE FREE
CREAM

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO/FLAT CUP $ 4.5 EXTRASHOT (STRONG)

WHITE/MOCHA/HOT CHOCOLATE MUG $4.75

FRAUSHOT CHOCOLATE

Seriously rich European hot chocolate

ICE COFFEE/CHOCOLATE/MOCHA

Served with ice cream and topped with cream

LOOSE LEAF TEA SELECTION

English Breakfast, Earl grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Spring Green & Lemongrass Ginger
MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Vanilla, Blue heaven, Lime, Banana, Oreo, Nutella, Caramel, Strawberry & Salted

caramel

SPIDER
Choice oft flavor- Pink lemonade, Berry, Lime & Blue heaven served with Sprite

COLD PRESSED JUICES

Orange, Cloudy apple, Pineapple & Mix juice

SOFT DRINKS

Coke (no sugar), Fanta, Sprite, & Bundaberg varieties
BEERS

Corona, Heineken & Carlton Draught (Stubbies only)

$ 5.50
$ 5.00
$ 5.50
$ 5.50

+$0.50
+$0.50
+$0.30

$ 5.50

$ 9.00

$ 5.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

R$ 6.00
L $8.00

$ 3.50

$ 8.00




